
Light Fixation has complied the list below of companies across the UK that may provide 
lighting restoration, repair and rewiring services.  

We do not actively recommend any of these companies and encourage our clients to 
conduct their own research. 

If your company is on this list and you would like it removed, or if your company is not 
on this list and you would like it to be added, please contact ian@lightfixation.co.uk 

 

London 
 

Ben Baker Design www.benbakerdesign.co.uk 

David Rose Lighting www.davidroselighting.com/lighting-repair 

Dernier & Hamlyn www.dernier-hamlyn.com/services/restoration 

Elite Chandelier Services www.elitechandelier.com  

Fiat Lux Chandeliers www.fiatluxchandeliers.com/services-4 

Fringe & Tassel www.fringeandtassel.co.uk/lighting-restorations 

Jolene Farmer www.jolenefarmer.com/contact 

Martins Lamp Repair www.martinslighting.co.uk 

The Lamp Doctor www.thelampdoctor.co.uk 

The Lamp Factory London www.thelampfactorylondon.co.uk/antique-lighting-
restorations 

The Light House www.sparkieslighthouse.co.uk/restoration 

V & A Chandelier Cleaning 
Ltd.  

www.vandachandeliers.com 

  

Hertfordshire 
 

G & P Cohn www.antique-chandeliers.co.uk/pages/chandelier-
repair 

Relight Lighting www.relightlighting.co.uk 

  

Essex 
 

Chandelier Group www.chandeliergroupltd.com/chandelier-specialist-
restoration 

International Chandeliers www.internationalchandeliers.com/contact  

Kings Chandelier Services www.kingschandeliers.co.uk/chandelier-repairs-and-
restoration.html 

Revive Chandelier www.revivechandelier.co.uk 

  

Kent 
 

The Chandelier Cleaning 
Company 

www.thechandeliercleaningcompany.co.uk 

Wilkinson www.wilkinson-ltd.com/our-services/chandelier-
restoration 
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Sussex 
 

Cleghorn www.cleghornlighting.co.uk/restoration 

Reynolds Restoration www.lightingrestoration.co.uk/rewiring 

Sussex Lighting Repairs www.sussexlightingrepairs.co.uk/contact 

The Lamp Workshop  www.thelampworkshop.co.uk 

William Sugg & Co www.williamsugg.co.uk/casting-refurbishments-replicas 

  

South West 
 

Ablectrics / Fraser Besant www.lightingrestorationspecialists.co.uk/lighting-
repairs-restoration 

Lumination www.lumination.co.uk/lighting-repair-service 

Phoenix Lighting 07747334223 
  

Midlands 
 

Candle Tubes www.candletubes.co.uk 

Dominic Commane Studio www.dominiccommanestudio.co.uk/lighting 

Enamel Shades/HFS 
Specialities 

www.enamelshades.co.uk/pages/assembly-service 

Fritz Fryer www.fritzfryer.co.uk/services/restoration 

Iron Oxide www.ironoxide.co.uk/pages/antique-lighting-restoration 

Stage Left Lux www.stageleftlux.co.uk/vintage-light-restoration 

  

Norfolk 
 

Norfolk Decorative Antiques www.antiquelighting.co.uk 

  

North 
 

Agapanthus Interiors www.agapanthusinteriors.com/restoration 

Kansa Lighting www.kansa.co.uk/collections/restoration 

O'Keeffe Antiques www.okeeffeantiques.co.uk/restoration 

  

Scotland 
 

Berlands www.berlands.co.uk/restoration-service 

John Moncrieff www.jmoncrieff.co.uk/repair-form 
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